
Spira Care Drive-Up & Walk-In 
Flu Shot Clinic Schedule 

*Drive-up flu shot clinics are offered at Spira Care Crossroads, Spira Care Olathe and Spira Care Tiffany Springs. 
When you arrive, follow the signs and stay in your car. A Care Team member will be waiting to assist you. All other Care 
Centers offer walk-in flu shot clinics. 

For Blue KC members enrolled in a plan with exclusive access to Spira Care Centers, there is no charge for a flu shot at 
a Spira Care Center. 

Crossroads* Independence Lee’s 
Summit Liberty Olathe* Overland 

Park Shawnee Tiffany 
Springs* Wyandotte

4:30 to 6 PM 4:30 to 6 PM 4:30 to 6 PM 4:30 to 6 PM 4:30 to 6 PM 4:30 to 6 PM 4:30 to 6 PM 4:30 to 6  PM 4:30 to 6 PM

Mon. Oct. 2 

Mon. Oct. 9 

Mon. Oct. 16 

Mon. Oct. 23

Thurs. Oct. 5 

Thurs. Oct. 12 

Thurs. Oct. 19 

Thurs. Oct. 26

Mon. Oct. 2 

Mon. Oct. 9 

Mon. Oct. 16 

Mon. Oct. 23

Thurs. Oct. 5 

Thurs. Oct. 12 

Thurs. Oct. 19 

Thurs. Oct. 26

Weds. Oct. 4 

Weds. Oct. 11 

Weds. Oct. 18 

Weds. Oct. 25

Weds. Oct. 4 

Weds. Oct. 11 

Weds. Oct. 18 

Weds. Oct. 25

Tues. Oct. 3 

Tues. Oct. 10 

Tues. Oct. 17 

Tues. Oct. 24

Thurs. Oct. 5 

Thurs. Oct. 12 

Thurs. Oct. 19 

Thurs. Oct. 26

Tues. Oct. 3 

Tues. Oct. 10 

Tues. Oct. 17 

Tues. Oct. 24

9 to 11 AM 9 to 11 AM 9 to 11 AM 9 to 11 AM

Sat. Oct. 21 Sat. Oct. 14 Sat. Oct. 28 Sat. Oct. 7

Call 913-29-SPIRA (77472) to reserve a spot.

We’re making it 
easy to get your

FLU SHOT
at NO COST to you!


